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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of General Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME APRIL 2024
Date  |Day [Time [Topic |Speaker\Guide
7 Lecture
411712024 |Wadnesday [1 :00pm- 2:00pm rNeuro Surgery fDr. Vivek Bonde
7 ' Student Seminar 7 ] v
4/1/2024 |Monday 1:00pm- 2:00pm | Types of craniotomy - Dr. Ashwini Satale Dr. Nikhil Phadke
Hydrocephalus
: Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Shantaram Gulve
4/8/2024 |Monday 1:00pm- 2:00pm Dr. Riddhi Jadrae Dr. Kalpesh Patil
Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas
47502024 |Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm :;:r 3‘1’;2@:;?;1"““”‘”9 |- Dr_ Ajit Jadhav
412212024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm g:ri"f;'aéjﬁf‘:c PG emonn b Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
4/29/2024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Neurospinal abnormalities - Dr. Priyanka Moulik |Dr. Rahul Kashide
; Journal Club 7
4/2/2024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
4/16/2024 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Rukkaya Hamdulay Dr. Rahul Kashide
4/23/2024 |Tuesday  [1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Atharva Pati __|Dr. Sandesh Gawade
4/30/2024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Sachin Naik
Laparoscopic Endotrainer
4/6/2024 |Saturday  [2:00pm -4:00pm [JR1, JRZ and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
4/13/2024 |Saturday 2.00pm -4:00pm |JR1, JRZ and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
4/20/2024 |Saturday 2:00pm -4:00pm |[JR1, JR2 and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
4/27/2024 [Saturday __ |2:00pm -4.00pm |JR1. JR2 and JR3 Dr_Pavan Dharurkar
Case Presentation : 3
[ 2024 |Friday 1:00pm- 2:00pm |Dr. Shubham Hajare/ Dr. Kamath Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
411212024 |Friday 1:00pm- 2:00pm |Dr. Ashwini/ Dr. Riddhi , Dr. Harshawardhan Gandhi
4/19/2024 |Friday 1:00pm- 2:00pm |Dr, Aniruddhal Dr, Zeeshan Dr. Tushar Khachane
4/26/2024 |Friday 1:00pm- 2:00pm |Dr. Utkarsh/ Dr. Rukaiya Dr. Nandkishor Raut
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( ‘*‘%Dr, Samadhan Kshirsagar Dr Sachin Naik
* |Asso. Prof in Surgery Prof. & HOD
PG Incharge Dept. of Gen Surgery
DR. 0JUS WADHWA DR. SACHIN NAIK
| MS.Comoumery M.§. Gen. Surgery, DLap, FMAS
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